
Royal Golf Club - Wee Monty Course

Follow Us. Get Inspired

www.theroyalgolfclub.com

Scorecard
Wee Monty

1.Care for the Course
Please repair all pitch marks on the 
greens, rake all bunkers and refill all 
divots with the sand provided.

2.Pace of Play
a)Players should take a maximum of 40 
seconds to make a stroke, starting from 
when they arrive at the ball. 
b)Ready Golf is encouraged.

3.Distance Markers
Are measured to the centre of the green.

4.Practice Facility Balls:
Please note these balls are strictly for 
practice use only and not during your 
round.

5.Ground Under Repair - ‘No 
Play Zone’ (16.1)
a)All Ground Under Repair areas are 
marked either by white lines or by 
appropriate signage.
b)If a ball comes to rest in a desert/sandy 
waste area against a hard edge, lip or 
wall of the fairway, any oil pipeline, or if 
the player’s swing or stance is affected by 
any of the above, these areas are 
considered Ground Under Repair and 
the player MUST take relief under Rule 
16.1.
*ALL oil pipelines are deemed ‘NO 
PLAY ZONES’ and free relief MUST be 
taken. 



4
79

109
130
136
86
60
88

122
93

898
H’cap

Nett Score

Name:

Marker’s Signature: Player’s Signature:

Hole 1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Total

00:09

00:18

00:30

00:40

00:48

00:56

01:04

01:13

01:25

3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

27

8
3
5
1
6
9
7
2
4

2 3Par S.I. Length Pace of 
Play

Player 1:
Player 3:

Date:
Player 2:
Player 4:


