Royal Golf Club - Wee Monty Course Local Rules

1.Care for the Course

Please repair all pitch marks on the greens, rake all bunkers and refill all divots with the sand provided.

2.Pace of Play

a)Players should take a maximum of 40 seconds to make a stroke, starting from when they arrive at the ball. b)Ready Golf is encouraged.

3.Distance Markers

Are measured to the centre of the green.

4.Practice Facility Balls:

Please note these balls are strictly for practice use only and not during your round.

5.Ground Under Repair - 'No Play Zone' (16.1)

a)All Ground Under Repair areas are marked either by white lines or by appropriate signage.

b)If a ball comes to rest in a desert/sandy waste area against a hard edge, lip or wall of the fairway, any oil pipeline, or if the player's swing or stance is affected by any of the above, these areas are considered Ground Under Repair and the player MUST take relief under Rule 16.1.

*ALL oil pipelines are deemed 'NO PLAY ZONES' and free relief MUST be taken.



Scorecard Wee Monty

www.theroyalgolfclub.com

Follow Us. Get Inspired











CHAMPIONSHIP HOLE 10

PRACTICE FACILITY

Name:	Date:			
Player 1:	Player 2:			
Player 3:	Player 4:			

Hole	Par	S.I.	Length	Pace of Play	1	2	3	4
1	3	8	79	00:09				
2	3	3	109	00:18				
3	3	5	130	00:30				
4	3	1	136	00:40				
5	3	6	86	00:48				
6	3	9	60	00:56				
7	3	7	88	01:04				
8	3	2	122	01:13				
9	3	4	93	01:25				
Total	27		898					
			Н'сар					
			Nett Score					

Marker's Signature:			Player's Signature:						